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R23

A PCB R23/R30 COMMUTABLE

M R30 MOTOR 230-400V/50HZ

INDEX REF. DESIGNATION Pricelist in : EUR

1 59128 HINGE ASSEMBLY 146,25
2 501424 SEALING RING 20X30 2,55
3 118126 BUSH 0,75
4 118253 R45 LID SWITCH CAM 3,15
5 59130 LID SUPPORT ASSEMBLY 176,65
6 118101 R23-R60 LID SUPPORT 152,80
7 118132 R30 LID REED SWITCH 10,95
8 59131 ARM CLIP ASSEMBLY 13,10
9 118105 LEFT LID TUBE R20 41,55

10 57069 R23 FLAT (3) BLADE ASSEMBLY See Price list
11 57070 R23 COARSE SERRATED (3) BLADE ASSEMBLY See Price list
12 57072 R23 FINE SERRATED (3) BLADE ASSEMBLY See Price list
13 118202 R30 SHAFT CAP 78,15
14 118203 PLASTIC WASHER 6,50
15 118201 10mm BLADE SPACER 15,95
16 118200 32mm BLADE SPACER 25,40
17 118217 R23 (1) FLAT BLADE See Price list
18 118294 R23 COARSE SERRATED BLADE (1) See Price list
19 118292 R23 FINE BLADE SERRATED See Price list
20 117930 R30 BLADE SHAFT 107,65
21 59133 R23/R30 MOTOR SEAL SOCKET ASSEMBLY 174,00
22 501105 R30 SEAL 30X40X7 2,45
23 118153 BOWL SEAL 8,70
24 507050 O RING 3,15
25 118151 UPPER MOTOR COVER 79,85
26 118157 R30 BOWL REED SWITCH 9,75
27 59134 R30 MOTOR SUPPORT 317,45
28 118127 SAFETY WIRING 5,40
29 118256 CASING ACCESS DOOR SEAL 22,90
30 117935 CASING ACCESS DOOR 168,15
31 59157 Switch Panel 6 Touch Pads 176,50
32 118146 BACK TILITING PIVOT SPACER 22,10
33 59156 R23 BACK TILTING PIVOT ASSY 96,70
34 118218 TILTING AXE STAPLE 13,30
35 118147 BACK THRUST WASHER 18,40
36 117959 TILTING THRUST 19,10
37 507007 MP450/550 MICROSWITCH 2,40
38 117934 CASING 727,50
39 118186 CASING FOOT 21,80
40 502686 POWER CORD 85,60
41 515515 CL60 CABLE GROMMET 3,45
42 118148 BACK BEARING BUSH 2,45
43 118150 SLEEVE BUSH 2,65
44 118156 R23 87mm SLEEVE 19,10
45 118128 PLAQUE RENFORT CHARNIERE 11,20
46 118255 HINGE FLAT SEAL 2,45
47 59127 SAFETY SWITCH ASSEMBLY 18,60
48 118254 SWITCH SUPPORT 4,00
49 501258 SAFETY SWITCH 14,65
50 118104 RIGHT LID TUBE R20 41,55
51 118172 LID HOOK 47,30
52 59129 LID HANDLE ASSEMBLY 183,45
53 59153 R23 LID ASSEMBLY 149,00
54 118100 R30 LID CENTRE SUPPORT SEAL 9,60
55 118573 R23-R60 LID CAP 27,75
56 118177 R23 LID PLASTIC 102,60
57 118239 R23 LID SEAL 54,10
58 59155 R23 BOWL 459,10
59 118171 SAFETY PLUG 7,85



R23

INDEX REF. DESIGNATION Pricelist in : EUR

60 59165 BOWL THRUST ASSEMBLY 92,00
61 118155 R30 MOTOR DEFLECTOR 22,15
62 59950 PIN ASSEMBLY 9,45
63 118267 KNIFE TOOL 15,05
64 118296 BOTTOM MOTOR COVER 220,45
65 118142 R30 TILT ARM END COVER 5,65
66 59138 R30 TILT ARM 116,50
67 208582 R172 STAR WASHER N/A 6,65
68 118166 R30 HEX ADJUSTING NUT 14,40
69 117956 PLUG 14,90
70 118144 FRONT BEARING BUSH 2,45
71 118143 FRONT THRUST WASHER 2,45
72 59137 FRONT TILTING PIVOT ASSEMBLY 70,25
73 118189 R23 STAND 245,25
74 117958 STAND FOOT 21,80



R23 Pricelist in : EUR

N° M Voltage A

51032 303065

1 303,85

230/400 / 50 / 3 117990

756,55



R 23

REV : C : 06/2001

8

7

5

H

G

D

F

E

B

C

A

9

10

11

A

F

G

H

C

E

B

D

7

1

2

3

4

6

12

1

2

3

6

5

4

Monotension Bitension

robot   coupe



R23

A PCB R23/R30 COMMUTABLE

B BREAK FUSE

C THERMAL RELAY

D PRIMARY FUSE 48V

E HIGHT SPEED CONTACTOR

F HIGHT SPEED CONTACTOR

G (DA) Contactor, R30T

H (DA) Contactor, R30T

INDEX REF. DESIGNATION Pricelist in : EUR

1 503352 TRANSFORMER 9/24V 41,15
2 511620 TRANSFORMER 29,30
3 503353 R30 TRANSFORMER 48V 95,60
4 500537 PRIMARY FUSE 9/24V 3,00
5 504253 SECONDARY FUSE 9V 3,75
6 503106 SECONDARY FUSE 24V 3,20
7 117980 R30 CONNECTION CARD 50,25
8 117999 TIMER CIRCUIT BOARD 79,20
9 117981 R30 PCB 137,60

10 59157 Switch Panel 6 Touch Pads 176,50
11 117982 R30 PCB CONNECTION CABLE 18,50
12 507167 COMMUTATION SUPPORT 68,57



R23 Pricelist in : EUR

N° M Voltage A B C D E F G

51032 303065

1 303,85

230/400 / 50 / 3 117990

756,55

503356

3,20

503376

51,55

503108

3,20

503364

44,60

503364

44,60

503362

66,75



R23 Pricelist in : EUR

N° M Voltage H

51032 303065

1 303,85

230/400 / 50 / 3 503362

66,75
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R23 - 4500 W

A POWER CIRCUIT BOARD

M MOTOR

INDEX REF. DESIGNATION Pricelist in : EUR

1 59128 HINGE ASSEMBLY 146,25
2 501424 SEALING RING 20X30 2,55
3 118126 BUSH 0,75
4 118253 R45 LID SWITCH CAM 3,15
5 59130 LID SUPPORT ASSEMBLY 176,65
6 118101 R23-R60 LID SUPPORT 152,80
7 118132 R30 LID REED SWITCH 10,95
8 59131 ARM CLIP ASSEMBLY 13,10
9 119205 (GA) Left Lid Tube, R23T 43,60

10 57069 R23 FLAT (3) BLADE ASSEMBLY See Price list
11 57070 R23 COARSE SERRATED (3) BLADE ASSEMBLY See Price list
12 57072 R23 FINE SERRATED (3) BLADE ASSEMBLY See Price list
13 118202 R30 SHAFT CAP 78,15
14 118203 PLASTIC WASHER 6,50
15 118201 10mm BLADE SPACER 15,95
16 118200 32mm BLADE SPACER 25,40
17 118217 R23 (1) FLAT BLADE See Price list
18 118294 R23 COARSE SERRATED BLADE (1) See Price list
19 118292 R23 FINE BLADE SERRATED See Price list
20 117930 R30 BLADE SHAFT 107,65
21 59133 R23/R30 MOTOR SEAL SOCKET ASSEMBLY 174,00
22 507168 SHAFT SEAL 13,70
23 118153 BOWL SEAL 8,70
24 501105 R30 SEAL 30X40X7 2,45
25 507050 O RING 3,15
26 118151 UPPER MOTOR COVER 79,85
27 118157 R30 BOWL REED SWITCH 9,75
28 59197 MOTOR SUPPORT ASSEMBLY 333,10
29 118127 SAFETY WIRING 5,40
30 118256 CASING ACCESS DOOR SEAL 22,90
31 117935 CASING ACCESS DOOR 168,15
32 59157 Switch Panel 6 Touch Pads 176,50
33 118146 BACK TILITING PIVOT SPACER 22,10
34 59156 R23 BACK TILTING PIVOT ASSY 96,70
35 119214 TILTING PIVOT STAPLE 13,95
36 118147 BACK THRUST WASHER 18,40
37 117959 TILTING THRUST 19,10
38 507007 MP450/550 MICROSWITCH 2,40
39 117934 CASING 727,50
40 118186 CASING FOOT 21,80
41 502686 POWER CORD 85,60
42 515515 CL60 CABLE GROMMET 3,45
43 118148 BACK BEARING BUSH 2,45
44 118150 SLEEVE BUSH 2,65
45 118156 R23 87mm SLEEVE 19,10
46 118255 HINGE FLAT SEAL 2,45
47 59127 SAFETY SWITCH ASSEMBLY 18,60
48 118254 SWITCH SUPPORT 4,00
49 501258 SAFETY SWITCH 14,65
50 119204 (GA) Right Lid Tube, R23T 43,60
51 119212 R45 LID LATCH HOOK 49,65
52 59196 R45 LID LATCH ASSEMBLY 183,45
53 59153 R23 LID ASSEMBLY 149,00
54 118100 R30 LID CENTRE SUPPORT SEAL 9,60
55 118573 R23-R60 LID CAP 27,75
56 118177 R23 LID PLASTIC 102,60
57 119183 R23 LID SEAL N/S FLAT 54,05
58 59155 R23 BOWL 459,10
59 118171 SAFETY PLUG 7,85



R23 - 4500 W

INDEX REF. DESIGNATION Pricelist in : EUR

60 59165 BOWL THRUST ASSEMBLY 92,00
61 118595 PLASTIC BOWL THRUST 1,30
62 118155 R30 MOTOR DEFLECTOR 22,15
63 59950 PIN ASSEMBLY 9,45
64 118267 KNIFE TOOL 15,05
65 118296 BOTTOM MOTOR COVER 220,45
66 118142 R30 TILT ARM END COVER 5,65
67 59138 R30 TILT ARM 116,50
68 208582 R172 STAR WASHER N/A 6,65
69 118166 R30 HEX ADJUSTING NUT 14,40
70 117956 PLUG 14,90
71 118144 FRONT BEARING BUSH 2,45
72 118143 FRONT THRUST WASHER 2,45
73 59137 FRONT TILTING PIVOT ASSEMBLY 70,25
74 118189 R23 STAND 245,25
75 117958 STAND FOOT 21,80
76 59205 R23 LID WIPER ASSY 43,65
77 118227 LID WIPER NUT 3,80
78 118228 LID WIPER GUIDE 3,85
79 118229 R23 LID WIPER 15,20
80 118238 R23 LID SCRAPER 5,40



R23 - 4500 W Pricelist in : EUR

N° M Voltage A

51033 303062

1 000,05

400 / 50 / 3 117987

582,20

51034 303068

1 000,05

220 / 60 / 3 117989

773,15

51038 303130

1 285,10

380 / 60 / 3 117987

582,20

51039 303109

1 049,40

230 / 50 / 3 117989

773,15
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R23 - 4500 W

A POWER CIRCUIT BOARD

B BREAK FUSE

C R30 THERMAL RELAY

D PRIMARY FUSE 48V

E HIGHT SPEED CONTACTOR

F HIGHT SPEED CONTACTOR

G HIGHT SPEED CONTACTOR

H HIGHT SPEED CONTACTOR

INDEX REF. DESIGNATION Pricelist in : EUR

1 503352 TRANSFORMER 9/24V 41,15
2 511620 TRANSFORMER 29,30
3 503353 R30 TRANSFORMER 48V 95,60
4 500537 PRIMARY FUSE 9/24V 3,00
5 507174 COMMUTATION CONTACTOR 34,85
6 504253 SECONDARY FUSE 9V 3,75
7 503106 SECONDARY FUSE 24V 3,20
8 117980 R30 CONNECTION CARD 50,25
9 117999 TIMER CIRCUIT BOARD 79,20

10 117981 R30 PCB 137,60
11 59157 Switch Panel 6 Touch Pads 176,50
12 117982 R30 PCB CONNECTION CABLE 18,50



R23 - 4500 W Pricelist in : EUR

N° M Voltage A B C D E F G

51033 303062

1 000,05

400 / 50 / 3 117987

582,20

503355

3,20

503354

35,65

500537

3,00

503363

27,25

503363

27,25

503363

27,25

51034 303068

1 000,05

220 / 60 / 3 117989

773,15

503356

3,20

503376

51,55

503108

3,20

503364

44,60

503364

44,60

503364

44,60

51038 303130

1 285,10

380 / 60 / 3 117987

582,20

503355

3,20

503354

35,65

500537

3,00

503363

27,25

503363

27,25

503363

27,25

51039 303109

1 049,40

230 / 50 / 3 117989

773,15

503356

3,20

503376

51,55

503108

3,20

503364

44,60

503364

44,60

503364

44,60



R23 - 4500 W Pricelist in : EUR

N° M Voltage H

51033 303062

1 000,05

400 / 50 / 3 503363

27,25

51034 303068

1 000,05

220 / 60 / 3 503364

44,60

51038 303130

1 285,10

380 / 60 / 3 503363

27,25

51039 303109

1 049,40

230 / 50 / 3 503364

44,60


